
Dates of play:

Tm#

1

2

3

4

5

6

Time

8:00

9:15

10:30

11:45

1:00

2:15

3:30

4:45

Time

8:00

9:15

10:30

11:45

1:00

2:15

3:30

    *    

**

***

****

PITCHERS MUST WEAR A FACE MASK & SHIN GUARDS

PARK RULES INCLUDE: "NO SMOKING OR ALCOHOL"

TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR: BOB SEBRING 408 859-3867

TEAM ROSTERS MUST BE SUBMITTED PRIOR TO 1st GAME. NAMES & AGES

Other Notes

RAIN # 925 931-5360

TEAMS MUST WEAR SIMILAR SHIRTS WITH #'s

JU ENTERTAINMENT MAJOR SONOMA CRUSH

Run Equalizers

GROUP 1 SPOTS THREE RUNS TO GROUP 2.                    SEATING BASED ON FINAL RANKINGS

JU ENTERTAINMENT MAJOR BANGERS

TURN TWO SONOMA CRUSH

TURN TWO TIMBERWORKS

TURN TWO BANGERS

TIMBERWORKS SACRAMENTO FLASH

BANGERS SACRAMENTO FLASH

SUNDAY FIELD: PLEASANTON FIELD #3

Team Runs Runs Team

SONOMA CRUSH TIMBERWORKS

SONOMA CRUSH BANGERS

SACRAMENTO FLASH SONOMA CRUSH

BANGERS TIMBERWORKS

SACRAMENTO FLASH JU ENTERTAINMENT MAJOR

TIMBERWORKS JU ENTERTAINMENT MAJOR

TURN TWO JU ENTERTAINMENT MAJOR

TURN TWO SACRAMENTO FLASH

Note: Teams are scheduled based on mileage to fields (team 1 farthest to team 6 closest).

SATURDAY FIELD: PLEASANTON FIELD #3

Team Runs Runs Team

JU ENTERTAINMENT MAJOR 2 55

TURN TWO 2 50

SONOMA CRUSH 1 55

SACRAMENTO FLASH 1 50

BANGERS 2 50

TIMBERWORKS 2 60

Team Name Group Age Won Lost Place

NCSSA 6 team bracket

NCSSA - HALLOWEEN CLASSIC

SILVER DIVISION

OCT. 28-29, 2017 @ PLEASANTON - KEN MERCER COMPLEX


