NCSSA 6 team bracket

NCSSA - HALLOWEEN CLASSIC

SILVER DIVISION

Dates of play:

OCT. 28-29, 2017

@

PLEASANTON - KEN MERCER COMPLEX

Tm#	Team Name	Group	Age	Won	Lost	Place
1	TIMBERWORKS	2	60			
2	BANGERS	2	50			
3	SACRAMENTO FLASH	1	50			
4	SONOMA CRUSH	1	55			
5	TURN TWO	2	50			
6	JU ENTERTAINMENT MAJOR	2	55			

Note: Teams are scheduled based on mileage to fields (team 1 farthest to team 6 closest).

SATURDAY FIELD:	PLEASANTON FIELD #3

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
8:00	TURN TWO			JU ENTERTAINMENT MAJOR
9:15	TURN TWO			SACRAMENTO FLASH
10:30	SACRAMENTO FLASH			JU ENTERTAINMENT MAJOR
11:45	TIMBERWORKS			JU ENTERTAINMENT MAJOR
1:00	SACRAMENTO FLASH			SONOMA CRUSH
2:15	BANGERS			TIMBERWORKS
3:30	SONOMA CRUSH			TIMBERWORKS
4:45	SONOMA CRUSH			BANGERS

SUNDAY FIELD:	PLEASANTON FIELD #3

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
8:00	TIMBERWORKS			SACRAMENTO FLASH
9:15	BANGERS			SACRAMENTO FLASH
10:30	TURN TWO			TIMBERWORKS
11:45	TURN TWO			BANGERS
1:00	JU ENTERTAINMENT MAJOR			BANGERS
2:15	TURN TWO			SONOMA CRUSH
3:30	JU ENTERTAINMENT MAJOR			SONOMA CRUSH

Run Equalizers

*	GROUP 1 SPOTS THREE RUNS TO GROUP 2. SEATING BASED ON FINAL RANKINGS			
**	TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR: BOB SEBRING 408 859-3867			
***	TEAM ROSTERS MUST BE SUBMITTED PRIOR TO 1st GAME. NAMES & AGES			

Other Notes

RAIN	# 925	931-5	360
-------------	-------	-------	-----

TEAMS MUST WEAR SIMILAR SHIRTS WITH #'s

PITCHERS MUST WEAR A FACE MASK & SHIN GUARDS

PARK RULES INCLUDE: "NO SMOKING OR ALCOHOL"